Températures

Mois

Janvier

Février

Mars

Auvril
Mai
Juin
Juillet

Aot

Septembre

Octobre

Novembre

Décembre

Température

Maxi Température
aximum
M Moyenne
oyenne
6.9 °C 4°C
8.5°C 4.8 °C
12.5°C 8°C
15.5°C 10.4 °C
19.6 °C 14.4 °C
23.1°C 17.7 °C
26 °C 20.2°C
256 °C 19.9°C
21.8°C 16.4 °C
17 °C 12.7°C
10.7 °C 7.4°C
7.4°C 46°C

Précipitations

Température
Minimum
Moyenne

1.1°C

1.1°C

34°C

53°C
9.2°C

124 °C

14.4°C

141 °C

11.1°C

8.3°C

4°C

1.8°C

Température
Maximum

17.6 °C
le 30 janvier 2002

226 °C
le 24 février 1990

294 °C
le 25 mars 1955

294 °C
le 16 avril 1949
32°C
le 27 mai 2005
38°C
le 27 juin 2011

39.6 °C
le 28 juillet 1947

39.9°C
le 10 aodt 2003

35.1°C
le 16 septembre
1961

31.7°C
le 1 octobre 1985

234°C

le 7 novembre 2015

20°C
le 16 décembre
1989

Température
Minimum

-20.4 °C
le 16 janvier
1985

-16.4 °C
le 14 février
1956

-11.3°C
le 1 mars 2005

-3.7°C
le 12 avril 1986

-2.6 °C
le 7 mai 1957

34°C
le 5 juin 1969
46 °C
le 10 juillet
1948

46°C
le 22 aolt 1946

1.8°C
le 20
septembre
1962

-5°C
le 30 octobre
1997
-9.1°C
le 24 novembre
1998
-14 °C
le 20 décembre
1946

Température
Maximum
La + basse

-14.6 °C
le 16 janvier
1985

-10.8 °C
le 2 février
1956

-28°C
le 5 mars 1971

41°C
le 11 avril 1986

7.4°C
le 4 mai 1977

10.1°C
le 9 juin 1956

13.1°C
le 19 juillet
1966

13.9°C
le 27 aolt 1993

11.7 °C
le 22
septembre
1996

41°C
le 29 octobre
1985
-4.1°C
le 22 novembre
1993
-7.8°C

le 26 décembre
1962

Température
Minimum
La + haute

11.8°C
le 19 janvier
2007

12°C
le 25 février
1997

14.8 °C
le 11 mars
1981

14.8 °C
le 27 avril 2007

179 °C
le 25 mai 2009

21.5°C
le 14 juin 2003

24.9°C
le 7 juillet 2017

26.4 °C
le 7 ao0t 2018

19.7 °C

le 4 septembre
2006

17.2°C
le 3 octobre
2017

14.5°C
le 1 novembre
1968

13.2°C
le 4 décembre
1961

Mois

Janvier

Février

Mars
Auvril
Mai
Juin
Juillet
Aot

Cumul moyen des
Précipitations

Septembre

Octobre

Novembre

Décembre

Annuelle

55.2 mm
52 mm
53.2 mm
62.4 mm
78.6 mm
60.5 mm
66.1 mm
55 mm
59.7 mm
71.7 mm
65.7 mm
67.8 mm
62.3 mm

Précipitations

max en 24h

25.7 mm
40.6 mm
34 mm
36.6 mm
79 mm
63.8 mm
69.2 mm
75.3 mm
59.8 mm
46 mm
53.2 mm
40.2 mm

79 mm

Précipitations
max en 5j

47.1 mm

47 mm
50.5 mm
53.4 mm
106.4 mm
76.9 mm
86.2 mm
81.8 mm
51.7 mm
80.6 mm
65.6 mm
69.1 mm
106.4 mm

Moyenne des
Précipitations pour les
jours de pluie

4.4 mm
5.4 mm
4.7 mm
5.4 mm
6.5 mm
7.1 mm
7.9 mm
6.9 mm
7 mm
6.6 mm
5.9 mm
5.9 mm

6.1 mm



